Timken Large Bore Type E Mounted Tapered Roller Bearings are designed
to withstand some of the most challenging and demanding production
conditions anywhere - and feature additional, expanded sizes.
Our Large Bore Type E Mounted Tapered Roller Bearing is the only
product on the market to feature a secondary cover, helping to prevent
water and slurry from contaminating the bearing, resulting in longer
bearing life.  The Timken Triple Barrier Seal has also been extended to the
large bore Type E.

ENHANCED PERFORMANCE.
TIMKEN® LARGE BORE TYPE E MOUNTED
TAPERED ROLLER BEARING
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	Enhanced Type E now features
expanded sizes
•	Only Type E large bore that features a
secondary cover for bearing protection
•	Triple Barrier Seal extended to fit the
large bore design
Shaft Dia. Part No. B L A
J Bolt
Dia. N N1 N2 H1 H2 d1 H Approx.
Wt.Max. Min.
in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. lbs.
135 mm E-P4B-TRB-135MM
9 22 6 1⁄4 19 1⁄8 17 3⁄8 1 1 1⁄8 2 3 3⁄4 3 1⁄4 13 3⁄16 9 3⁄8 6 11⁄16 247
5 7⁄16 E-P4B-TRB-5 7⁄16
5 1⁄2 E-P4B-TRB-5 1⁄2
140 mm E-P4B-TRB-140MM
150 mm E-P4B-TRB-150MM
5 15⁄16 E-P4B-TRB-5 15⁄16
6 E-P4B-TRB-6
6 7⁄16 E-P4B-TRB-6 7⁄16
10 1⁄2 26 7 1⁄8 23 1⁄4 21 1⁄4 1 1 1⁄8 2 4 5⁄8 3 11⁄16 15 1⁄8 11 7⁄16 7 1⁄2 401
6 1⁄2 E-P4B-TRB-6 1⁄2
170 mm E-P4B-TRB-170MM
6 15⁄16 E-P4B-TRB-6 15⁄16
7 E-P4B-TRB-7
180 mm E-P4B-TRB-180MM
3 1 1 3 1
Triple-lip external
rubber through
shaft seal